
Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Fwd: MEDIQ: PURCHASE ORDER MQ-2096576
1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Jun 29, 2020 at 12:51 PM
To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Hokkanen, Mari <Mari.Hokkanen@mediq.com>
Date: Mon, 29 Jun 2020 at 12:50
Subject: RE: MEDIQ: PURCHASE ORDER MQ-2096576
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Zoey,

 

One ear sensor is enough.

 

Thank you.

 

 

 

Best regards,

Mari Hokkanen

Demand and Supply Planner

Mediq Suomi Oy

P.O. Box 115, 02201 Espoo, FINLAND

(Riihitontuntie 7 D, 02200 Espoo, FINLAND)

T + 358 20 112 1761

mari.hokkanen@mediq.com

www.mediq.fi

 

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Zoey Teal
Sent: keskiviikko 24. kesäkuuta 2020 14.44
To: Hokkanen, Mari <Mari.Hokkanen@mediq.com>
Subject: Re: MEDIQ: PURCHASE ORDER MQ-2096576

 

Dear Mari, 
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 I am just following up on my previous email. 

 

Please can you confirm if you require one or two ear sensors? You will receive one free with the unit but you have
quoted the price so just want to make sure.  

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin
Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will
not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to
operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Mon, Jun 8, 2020 at 8:43 AM Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Mari, 

 

Thank you for your order. 

 

I have attached a copy of the order below. Please can you confirm if you require one or two ear sensors? You will
receive one free with the unit but you have quoted the price so just want to make sure.

 

Apologies but we are still waiting for the stock to arrive.

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and
admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main
office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to
continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Mon, Jun 8, 2020 at 6:34 AM Hokkanen, Mari <Mari.Hokkanen@mediq.com> wrote:

Best regards,
Mari Hokkanen
Demand and Supply Planner
Mediq Suomi Oy
P.O. Box 115, 02201 Espoo, FINLAND
(Riihitontuntie 7 D, 02200 Espoo, FINLAND)
T + 358 20 112 1761
mari.hokkanen@mediq.com<mailto:mari.hokkanen@mediq.com>
www.mediq.fi<http://www.mediq.fi/>
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